14” 8 ¼”
8 ¼”
Model
FWPFC50W-4K
FWPFC50W-5K
FWPFC80W-4K
FWPFC80W-5K
Color Temperature

WARRANTY & LISTINGS
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
FEATURES
Weight: 6.8 lb.
1kV
Surge
Protection
FULL CUTOFF FULL CUTOFF
FWPFC Series 50 & 80 Watt LED Full-Cutoff Wall Pack
FME Lighting | 877-234-8460 | info@fmelighting.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
Zone Lumens %
FL - Front - Low (0-30) 1,088 12%
FM - Front - Medium (30-60) 3,197 35%
FH - Front - High (60-80) 1,503 16%
FVH - Front - Very High (80-90) 62 1%
Total Forward Light 5,849 64%
BL - Back - Low (0-30) 1,062 12%
BM - Back - Medium (30-60) 1,871 21%
BH - Back - High (60-80) 332 4%
BVH - Back - Very High (80-90) 13 0%
Total Back Light 3,279 36%
UL - Up Light - Low (90-100) 0 0%
UH - Up Light - High (100-180) 0 0%
Total Up Light 0 0%
Total Lumens 9,128 100%
Zone Lumens %
FL - Front - Low (0-30) 724 12%
FM - Front - Medium (30-60) 2,044 35%
FH - Front - High (60-80) 928 16%
FVH - Front - Very High (80-90) 49 1%
Total Forward Light 3,745 65%
BL - Back - Low (0-30) 681 12%
BM - Back - Medium (30-60) 1,131 20%
BH - Back - High (60-80) 230 4%
BVH - Back - Very High (80-90) 10 0%
Total Back Light 2,053 35%
UL - Up Light - Low (90-100) 0 0%
UH - Up Light - High (100-180) 0 0%
Total Up Light 0 0%
Total Lumens 5,798 100%